Uma 2025-10-10

https://exaktor.com/en/product/uma/

e Pleasant glare-free light for maximum comfort
o Dimmable with adjustable output and color temperature
¢ High color rendering with CRI>90

Discover Exaktor’s new elegant downlight series — Umal!

With a white textured lacquered trim, matte reflector, and a lens-equipped LED, Uma offers optimal light distribution and glare control with UGR90.

Do you need support? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7478222
7478221
7478216
7478215
7478204
7478203

Product name

Uma L 36° 3CCT W DALI
Uma L 36°3CCT W DIM

Uma M 36° 3CCT W DALI
Uma M 36° 3CCT W DIM
Uma S 36° TILT 3CCT W DALI
Uma S 36° TILT 3CCT W DIM

Max. system power (W)
30
30
25
25
10
10

Colour temperature (K)
3000 - 5000
3000 - 5000
3000 - 5000
3000 - 5000
2700 - 4000
2700 - 4000

Beam angle (°)
36
36
36
36
36
36

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
-x-x99
-x-x99
-x-x90
-x-x90
-x-x54
-x-x54

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
1P54
P54
1P54
P54
P40
P40




