



- Dimmable with adjustable output and color temperature
- High color rendering with CRI>90





 ${\bf Discover\ Exaktor's\ new\ elegant\ downlight\ series-Uma!}$ 

With a white textured lacquered trim, matter eflector, and a lens-equipped LED, Uma offers optimal light distribution and glare control with UGR90.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en

## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Beam angle (°)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7478222	Uma L 36° 3CCT W DALI	30	3000 - 5000	36	-x-x99	White	IP54
7478221	Uma L 36° 3CCT W DIM	30	3000 - 5000	36	-x-x99	White	IP54
7478216	Uma M 36° 3CCT W DALI	25	3000 - 5000	36	-x-x90	White	IP54
7478215	Uma M 36° 3CCT W DIM	25	3000 - 5000	36	-x-x90	White	IP54
7478204	Uma S 36° TILT 3CCT W DALI	10	2700 - 4000	36	-x-x54	White	IP40
7478203	Uma S 36° TILT 3CCT W DIM	10	2700 - 4000	36	-x-x54	White	IP40

